State of Florida Contract Pricing

XG-75Pe Portable System Encrypted Radio Package

Part Number Description FY 16-17
EVXG-PF78BE PORTABLE,XG-75Pe,768-861MHZ,SYS,BLK-GRY $ 1,332.65
MAEV-NPL3R Feature,Max(1024+) System/Groups S 0.01
MAEV-NPL7G Feature,ESK/P25 Personality Lock S 81.02
MAEV-NPL5L Feature,P25 OTAR(Over-the-Air-Rekeying) S 367.50
EV-PRO FEATURE, PROVOICE S 187.86
EV-P25ED FEATURE PACKAGE,P25 TRUNKING & EDACS S 1,202.30
MAEV-PKG8F Feature,256-AES,64-DES ECP Encryption S 43821
MAEV-PA2U Battery,Li-Polymer,3600 mAH S 105.20
MAEV-NNC5X Antenna,764-870MHz,1/4 Wave Whip S 29.40
FM-014712 Cover, UDC, Weather Proof S 15.00
$ 3,759.15
Programming Programming Radio S 76.78

EVXG-PF78BE
MAEV-NPL3R
MAEV-NPL7G
MAEV-NPL5L
EV-PRO
EV-P25ED
MAEV-PKGS8F
MAEV-PA2U
MAEV-NNC5K
MAH2-VC4PB
MAH2-NPS9X
MAEV-NAESD
MAEV-NAE3Z
MAEV-PKGMR

PORTABLE,XG-75Pe,768-861MHZ,SYS,BLK-GRY
Feature,Max(1024+) System/Groups
Feature,ESK/P25 Personality Lock
Feature,P25 OTAR(Over-the-Air-Rekeying)
FEATURE, PROVOICE

FEATURE PACKAGE,P25 TRUNKING & EDACS
Feature,256-AES,64-DES ECP Encryption
Battery,Li-Polymer,3600 mAH
Antenna,764-870MHz,Flexible End Fed Gain
Charger,VC4000,P5300/5400/7300/XG-75
Power Adapter Kit,VC4000 Charger

Speaker Mic

Earphone Lapel Mic

Option, Immersible Operation
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$ 1,332.65
$ 0.01
S  81.02
$ 365.48
$ 187.86
$ 1,202.30
$ 43821
$ 210.40
$  22.06
$ 110.55
$ 25.99
$ 101.44
$ 4884
$ 181.62
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EVXG-NPL4F Feature, P25 Phase 2, TDMA, XG-75 Portable S 189.19
MAEV-NHC2A Case, Black Nylon, w/Belt Loop, P7300 S 33.08
FM-014712 Cover, UDC, Weather Proof S 15.00
$ 4,545.69
XG-75Pe Portable System Unencrypted Radio Package

Part Number Description FY 16-17
EVXG-PF78BE PORTABLE,XG-75Pe,768-861MHZ,SYS,BLK-GRY $ 1,332.65
MAEV-NPL3R Feature,Max(1024+) System/Groups S 0.01
MAEV-NPL7G Feature,ESK/P25 Personality Lock S 81.02
EV-PRO FEATURE, PROVOICE S 187.86
EV-P25ED FEATURE PACKAGE,P25 TRUNKING & EDACS $ 1,202.30
MAEV-PA2U Battery,Li-Polymer,3600 mAH S 105.20
MAEV-NNC5X Antenna,764-870MHz,1/4 Wave Whip S 29.40
FM-014712 Cover, UDC, Weather Proof S 15.00
$ 2,953.44
Programming Programming Radio S 76.78

XG-75Pe Portable Scan Encrypted Radio Package

Part Number Description FY 16-17
EVXG-PB78BE PORTABLE,XG-75Pe,768-861MHZ,SCAN,BLK-GRY $1,176.74
MAEV-NPL3R Feature,Max(1024+) System/Groups S 0.01
MAEV-NPL7G Feature,ESK/P25 Personality Lock S 81.02
MAEV-NPL5L Feature,P25 OTAR(Over-the-Air-Rekeying) S 367.50
| EV-PRO FEATURE, PROVOICE S 187.86
MAEV-PKGS8F Feature,256-AES,64-DES ECP Encryption S 43821
EV-P25ED FEATURE PACKAGE,P25 TRUNKING & EDACS $ 1,202.30
MAEV-PA2U Battery,Li-Polymer,3600 mAH S 105.20
MAEV-NNC5X Antenna,764-870MHz,1/4 Wave Whip S 29.40
FM-014712 Cover, UDC, Weather Proof S 15.00
$ 3,603.24
Programming Programming Radio S 76.78
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XG-75Pe Portable Scan Unencrypted Radio Package

Part Number Description FY 16-17
) EVXG-PB78BE PORTABLE,XG-75Pe,768-861MHZ,SCAN,BLK-GRY $1,176.74
MAEV-NPL3R Feature,Max(1024+) System/Groups S 0.01
MAEV-NPL7G Feature,ESK/P25 Personality Lock S 81.02
EV-PRO FEATURE, PROVOICE S 187.86
| EV-P25ED FEATURE PACKAGE,P25 TRUNKING & EDACS $ 1,202.30
MAEV-PA2U Battery,Li-Polymer,3600 mAH S 105.20
MAEV-NNC5X Antenna,764-870MHz,1/4 Wave Whip S 29.40
FM-014712 Cover, UDC, Weather Proof S 15.00

$ 2,797.53
Programming Programming Radio S 76.78

XG-25 Portable System Encrypted Radio Package

Part Number Description FY 16-17
DPXG-PF78B Portable,XG-25P,764-870MHz,System S 901.73
DP-PL3R Feature,Maximum (1024+) System/Groups S 161.56
1 DP-PL5L Feature,P25 OTAR(Over-the-Air-Rekeying) S 371.96
DP-PRO FEATURE, PROVOICE S 187.86
DP-P25ED FEATURE PACKAGE,P25 TRUNKING & EDACS S 901.73
DP-PKGS8F Feature,256-AES,64-DES ECP Encryption S 447.11

DP-PL7G Feature, ESK/P25 Personality Lock S 82.66

DP-PA2U Battery,Li-Polymer,3600mAH S 105.20

DP-NC5X Antenna,764-870MHz,1/4 Wave Whip S 30.06
FM-014712 Cover, UDC, Weather Proof S 15.00

$ 3,204.86

Programming Programming Radio S 76.78

30f 13


https://imagelibrary.harris.com/asset-bank/action/viewAsset?id=1523&index=0&total=2&view=viewSearchItem
https://imagelibrary.harris.com/asset-bank/action/viewAsset?id=1523&index=0&total=2&view=viewSearchItem

DPXG-PF78B Portable,XG-25P,764-870MHz,System S 901.73
DP-PL3R Feature,Maximum (1024+) System/Groups S 161.56
DP-PL5L Feature,P25 OTAR(Over-the-Air-Rekeying) S 371.96
DP-PRO FEATURE, PROVOICE S 187.86
DP-P25ED FEATURE PACKAGE,P25 TRUNKING & EDACS S 901.73
DP-PKGS8F Feature,256-AES,64-DES ECP Encryption S 44711
DP-PL7G Feature, ESK/P25 Personality Lock S 82.66
DP-PA2U Battery,Li-Polymer,3600mAH S 105.20
DP-NC5X Antenna,764-870MHz,1/4 Wave Whip S  30.06
XPAE6K Bluetooth Speaker Mic S 224.68
XPAE3Z Earpiece Accerories S 4884
FM-014712 Cover, UDC, Weather Proof S 15.00
$ 3,478.38
Programming Programming Radio S 76.78
XG-25 Portable System Unencrypted Radio Package
Part Number Description FY 16-17
DPXG-PF78B Portable,XG-25P,764-870MHz,System S 901.73
DP-PL3R Feature,Maximum (1024+) System/Groups S 161.56
DP-PRO FEATURE, PROVOICE S 187.86
DP-P25ED FEATURE PACKAGE,P25 TRUNKING & EDACS S 901.73
DP-PL7G Feature, ESK/P25 Personality Lock S 82.66
DP-PA2U Battery,Li-Polymer,3600mAH S 105.20
DP-NC5X Antenna,764-870MHz,1/4 Wave Whip S  30.06
FM-014712 Cover, UDC, Weather Proof S 15.00
$ 2,385.79
Programming Programming Radio S 76.78
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XG-25 Portable Scan Encrypted Radio Package

Part Number Description FY 16-17
DPXG-PB78B Portable,XG-25P,764-870MHz,Scan* S 826.58
DP-PL3R Feature,Maximum (1024+) System/Groups S 161.56
DP-PL5L Feature,P25 OTAR(Over-the-Air-Rekeying) S 371.96
DP-PRO FEATURE, PROVOICE S 187.86
DP-P25ED FEATURE PACKAGE,P25 TRUNKING & EDACS S 901.73
DP-PKGS8F Feature,256-AES,64-DES ECP Encryption S 447.11
DP-PL7G Feature, ESK/P25 Personality Lock S 82.66
DP-PA2U Battery,Li-Polymer,3600mAH S 105.20
DP-NC5X Antenna,764-870MHz,1/4 Wave Whip S 30.06
FM-014712 Cover, UDC, Weather Proof S 15.00
$ 3,129.72
Programming Programming Radio S 76.78
XG-25 Portable Scan Unencrypted Radio Package
Part Number Description FY 16-17
DPXG-PB78B Portable, XG-25P,764-870MHz,Scan S 826.58
DP-PL3R Feature,Maximum (1024+) System/Groups S 161.56
DP-PRO FEATURE, PROVOICE S 187.86
DP-P25ED FEATURE PACKAGE,P25 TRUNKING & EDACS S 901.73
DP-PL7G Feature, ESK/P25 Personality Lock S 82.66
DP-PA2U Battery,Li-Polymer,3600mAH S 105.20
DP-NC5X Antenna,764-870MHz,1/4 Wave Whip S 30.06
FM-014712 Cover, UDC, Weather Proof S 15.00
$ 2,310.65
Programming Programming Radio S 76.78
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XG-15P P25 System Conventional Portable Radio Package

Part Number Description FY 16-17
XR-PF78B-C Portable, XG-15P, 768-861 MHZ, System P25C Package S 830.30

Package Includes: 2400 mAh Li-lon battery, antenna, single-bay tri-

chemistry charger, metal

belt clip, single-key DES, 512 systems/groups, and the Analog

Conventional Operational Mode Package
FM-014712 Cover, UDC, Weather Proof S 15.00

$ 845.30
Programming Programming Radio S 76.78
XG-15P P25 System Trunked Portable Radio Package

Part Number Description FY 16-17
XR-PF78B-T Portable, XG-15P, 768-861 MHZ, System P25T Package $ 1,023.66

Package Includes: 2400 mAh Li-lon battery, antenna, single-bay tri-

chemistry charger, metal

belt clip, single-key DES, 512 systems/groups, and the Analog

Conventional Operational Mode Package, P25 Trunking
XR-PL5K FEATURE,PROFILE OTAP OVER-THE-AIR PRGM S 200.94
XR-PL7G FEATURE, ESK/P25 PERSONALITY LOCK S 83.41
FM-014712 Cover, UDC, Weather Proof S 15.00

$ 1,323.00
Programming Programming Radio S 76.78
XG-15P P25 System Trunked Phase 2 Portable Radio Package

Part Number Description FY 16-17
XR-PF78B-T-PH2 PORTABLE,XG-15P,768-861MHZ,SYS,P25T, TDMA $ 1,361.08

Package Includes: 2400 mAh Li-lon battery, antenna, single-bay tri-

chemistry charger, metal

belt clip, single-key DES, 512 systems/groups, and the Analog

Conventional Operational Mode Package, P25 Trunking, P25 Phase 2

Trunking
XR-PL5K FEATURE,PROFILE OTAP OVER-THE-AIR PRGM S 200.94
XR-PL7G FEATURE, ESK/P25 PERSONALITY LOCK S 8341
FM-014712 Cover, UDC, Weather Proof S 15.00
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$1,660.43

Programming Programming Radio S 76.78
BEON License Package
Part Number Description FY 16-17
BM-PKGCL 5 BEON User Licenses, Android (10S or Andriod) S 1,270.09
BM-PK1D AES, Encryption (Per User License) S 56.87
Misc. Services Activation Fee (Per User License) S 65.72
Portables Options
Part Number Description FY 16-17
MAH2-VC4PB Charger,VC4000,P5300/5400/7300/XG-75 $ 110.25
MAH2-NPS9X Power Adapter Kit,VC4000 Charger S 25.99
DP-CH4G CHARGER,SINGLE BAY,TRI-CHEMISTRY,XG-25P S 90.17
XG75 System and Scan Part Number for Color options * REPLACE PRIMARY RADIO PART
NUMBER WITH SELECTED RADIO COLOR VERSION AND PRICE.
EVXG-PF78YE PORTABLE,XG-75Pe,768-861MHZ,SYS,Black & Yellow $ 1,352.06
EVXG-PF78ME PORTABLE,XG-75Pe,768-861MHZ,SYS,MIDNIGHT BLACK $ 1,352.06
EVXG-PF78G PORTABLE,XG-75,764-870MHZ,SYS,MIDNIGHT TACTICAL GREEN $ 1,352.06
EVXG-PB78YE PORTABLE,XG-75Pe,768-861MHZ,SCAN,Black & Yellow $1,227.95
EVXG-PB78ME PORTABLE,XG-75Pe,768-861MHZ,SCAN,MIDNIGHT BLACK $1,227.95
EVXG-PB78G PORTABLE,XG-75,764-870MHZ,SCAN,MIDNIGHT TACTICAL GREEN $1,227.95
Optional: P7300 & XG-75 Alternate Trunking Choice
EV-PKGED Feature Package, EDACS Trunking $1,177.22
EV-PRO Feature, ProVoice S 187.86
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Portables Options

Part Number Description

P7300, XG-75 AND XG25 Features/Modes of Operation
MAEV-NPL5L Feature,P25 OTAR(Over-the-Air-Rekeying)
EVXG-NPLAF* Feature,P25 PHASE 2 TDMA *XG75 PORTABLE
DP-PL4F Feature,P25 PHASE 2 TDMA *XG25 PORTABLE

P7300 & XG-75 Antennas, Batteries & Chargers

MAEV-NNC1IN Antenna,440-512MHz,Whip

MAEV-NNC5Y Antenna,470-512MHz,Helical

MAEV-NNC5X Antenna,764-870MHz,1/4 Wave Whip
MAEV-NNC5K Antenna,806-870MHz,Flexible End-Fed Gain
MAEV-NPA9X Battery,NiMH,2400mAH

EX-PA3R Battery,Li-lon,2000mAH

MAEV-PA2U Battery,Li-Polymer,3600 mAH
BT-023406-004 Battery,NiMH,2400mAH, |s

MAEV-NCH9U Charger,6-bay,Tri-Chem

MAH2-VC4PB Charger,VC4000,P5300/5400/7300
MAH2-NPS9X Power Adapter Kit,VC4000 Charger
MAEV-CH4B Chrger,6-Bay(Universal fit/multiple radios+Li-lon/Poly batts)
MAEV-NCHIT Charger,Single, Tri-Chem
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FY 16-17

367.50
189.19
189.19

18.37
18.37
29.40
22.05
73.50
60.66
105.21
99.23
510.84
110.25
25.98
556.82
88.20



Portables Options

Part Number Description FY 16-17
P7300 & XG-75 Audio Accessories

MAEX-AE6L Spkrmic,Straight Cord,25.6in,Antenna S 128.63
EA-009580-017 Headset,Hurricane,w/PTT S 249.73
EA-009580-003 Two Wire Kit, Black, P5300/5400 $ 107.56
P7300 & XG-75 Carrying Accessories

MAEV-NHC2C Case,Leather,w/Belt Loop,P7300 S 44.10
MAEV-NHC2D Case,Leather,w/Shoulder Strp,P7300 S 73.50
MAEV-NHC2A Case,Black Nylon,w/Belt Loop,P7300 S 33.07
MAEV-NHC2B Case,Orange Nylon,w/Belt Loop,P7300 S 33.07
MAEV-NHC2E Strap,Leather Retaining,P7300 S 11.03
MAEV-NHC2G Belt Clip,Standard,P7300 S 14.70
MAEV-NHC7T Belt Loop,Leather with Swivel S 25.73
MAEV-NHC2) Strap Holder,T,P7300 S 14.70
XG-15P Feature Options:

XR-LLA Feature, Link Layer Authentication S 56.87
XR-PL7N Feature, Radio Textlink S 45.50
XR-PL3Y Feature, Status Message S 41.70
XR-NPL6T Feature, MDC-1200 S 14.79
XG-15P Audio Accessories

XR-AE9R Microphone, GPS, P25 S 436.00
XR-AEGA SPEAKER MIC,COILED S 121.32
XG-15P Miscellaneous Accessories

CA-023407-001 Cable, Programming S 144.07
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XL-200 Portable System Encrypted Radio Package 700-800MHZ

10 of 13

Part Number Description FY 16-17
XL-PFM1M PORTABLE,XL-200P,FULL,MIDNT BLK,US S 2,194.58
XL-PL5L FEATURE,P25 OTAR(OVER-THE-AIR-REKEYING) S 450.27
XL-PL4AF FEATURE,P25 PHASE 2 TDMA S 189.19
XL-PKGS8F FEATURE,256-AES,64-DES ENCRYPTION $ 525.94
XL-PKGPT FEATURE PACKAGE,P25 TRUNKING $1,135.13
XL-PLAL FEATURE,700/800 BAND,764-862 MHZ S 0.01
XL-PA3V BATTERY,LI-ION,3100 MAH S 11351
XL-NC8F ANTENNA,WHIP,1/4 WAVE,762-870MHZ S 26.49
XL-AESN SPEAKER MICROPHONE,IS S 121.08
XL-HC3L BELT CLIP,METAL S 18.92
XL-CH4X CHARGER, 1-BAY S 11351
FM-014712 Cover, UDC, Weather Proof S 15.00
$ 4,903.61
Programming Programming Radio S 76.78
XL-200 Portable System Encrypted Radio Package 700-800MHZ Plus VHF
Part Number Description FY 16-17
XL-PFM1M PORTABLE,XL-200P,FULL,MIDNT BLK,US S 2,194.58
XL-PL5L FEATURE,P25 OTAR(OVER-THE-AIR-REKEYING) S 450.27
XL-PL4AF FEATURE,P25 PHASE 2 TDMA S 189.19
XL-PKGS8F FEATURE,256-AES,64-DES ENCRYPTION $ 525.94
XL-PKGPT FEATURE PACKAGE,P25 TRUNKING $1,135.13
XL-PKGF3 FEATURE PACKAGE,DUAL BAND VHF+7/800 S 756.75
XL-PA3V BATTERY,LI-ION,3100 MAH S 11351
XL-NC5Z ANTENNA,FLEX,HELICAL,136-870 MHZ S 75.68
XL-AESN SPEAKER MICROPHONE,IS S 121.08
XL-HC3L BELT CLIP,METAL S 18.92
XL-CH4X CHARGER, 1-BAY S 11351
FM-014712 Cover, UDC, Weather Proof S 15.00
$ 5,709.54
Programming Programming Radio S 76.78



XL-200 Portable System Encrypted Radio Package 700-800MHZ Plus UHF
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Part Number Description FY 16-17
XL-PFM1M PORTABLE,XL-200P,FULL,MIDNT BLK,US S 2,194.58
XL-PL5L FEATURE,P25 OTAR(OVER-THE-AIR-REKEYING) S 450.27
XL-PL4AF FEATURE,P25 PHASE 2 TDMA S 189.19
XL-PKGS8F FEATURE,256-AES,64-DES ENCRYPTION $ 52594
XL-PKGPT FEATURE PACKAGE,P25 TRUNKING $1,135.13
XL-PKGF4 FEATURE PACKAGE,DUAL BAND UHF+7/800 S 756.75
XL-PA3V BATTERY,LI-ION,3100 MAH S 11351
XL-NC5Z ANTENNA,FLEX,HELICAL,136-870 MHZ S 75.68
XL-AESN SPEAKER MICROPHONE,IS S 121.08
XL-HC3L BELT CLIP,METAL S 18.92
XL-CH4X CHARGER, 1-BAY S 11351
FM-014712 Cover, UDC, Weather Proof S 15.00
$ 5,709.54
Programming Programming Radio S 76.78
XL-200 Portable System Encrypted Radio Package ALL BANDS, VHF, UHF, 700-800
Part Number Description FY 16-17
XL-PFM1M PORTABLE,XL-200P,FULL,MIDNT BLK,US S 2,194.58
XL-PL5L FEATURE,P25 OTAR(OVER-THE-AIR-REKEYING) S 450.27
XL-PL4AF FEATURE,P25 PHASE 2 TDMA S 189.19
XL-PKGS8F FEATURE,256-AES,64-DES ENCRYPTION $ 52594
XL-PKGPT FEATURE PACKAGE,P25 TRUNKING $1,135.13
XL-PKGF1 FEATURE PACKAGE,ALL BANDS,V+U+7/800 $1,135.13
XL-PA3V BATTERY,LI-ION,3100 MAH S 11351
XL-NC5Z ANTENNA,FLEX,HELICAL,136-870 MHZ S 75.68
XL-AESN SPEAKER MICROPHONE,IS S 121.08
XL-HC3L BELT CLIP,METAL S 18.92
XL-CH4X CHARGER, 1-BAY S 11351
FM-014712 Cover, UDC, Weather Proof S 15.00
$ 6,087.92
Programming Programming Radio S 76.78



Part Number

XL200 Radio Accessories
Description

FY 16-17

XL-PA3V
XL-NC5Z
XL-HC4A
XL-HC4K
XL-HC4L
XL-HC4M
XL-HC3J
XL-HC3K
XL-HC3L
XL-AE1T
XL-AESN
XL-AE4B
XL-AE6K
XL-AE1S
XL-AE1V
XL-AE6G
XL-AE6M
XL-AE6H
XL-AE6N
XL-AE3Z
XL-AE1K
XL-AE2K
XL-AE2)J
XL-AE2L
XL-AE1L
XL-AE1IM
XL-AE1IN
XL-AE1H
XL-AE1P
XL-AE1R
XL-AE2A
XL-AE2B
XL-AE2C

BATTERY,LI-ION,3100 MAH
ANTENNA,FLEX,HELICAL,136-870 MHZ

BELT LOOP, LEATHER, PREMIUM
CASE,LEATHER,PREMIUM,BELT LOOP,D-SWIVEL
CASE,LEATHER,PREMIUM, SHOULDER STRAP
CASE,NYLON,PREMIUM,BELT LOOP,D-SWIVEL
STRAP,LEATHER

STRAP,NYLON

BELT CLIP,METAL

SPKR MIC,PREMIUM,FIRE,NC

SPEAKER MICROPHONE,IS

SPEAKER MICROPHONE,EMER BUTTON

SPEAKER MIC,WIRELESS,BLUETOOTH
BLUETOOTH,COVERT,EARPIECE/MIC/PTT
SPEAKER MIC,WIRELESS,BLUETOOTH,ADVANCED
MICROPHONE,PALM,2 WIRE,BLACK
MICROPHONE,PALM,2 WIRE,BEIGE
MICROPHONE,MINI-LAPEL,3 WIRE,BLACK
MICROPHONE,MINI-LAPEL,3 WIRE,BEIGE
EARPHONE,LAPEL MICROPHONE
EARPHONE,SPEAKER MIC,RIGHT ANGLE,2.5MM
MICROPHONE,ANTENNA SPEAKER,EMRG,18 IN
MICROPHONE,ANTENNA SPEAKER,EMRG,25.6 IN
MICROPHONE,ANTENNA SPEAKER,EMRG,30 IN
SKULL MIC,W/BODY PTT & EARCUP

THROAT MIC,W/ACOUSTIC TUBE & BODY PTT
THROAT MIC,W/ACOUSTIC TUBE,BODY&RING PTT
HEADSET,TACTICAL,BOOM MIC,EARPIECE,W/PTT
HEADSET,HEAVY DUTY,BTH,W/PTT
HEADSET,HEAVY DUTY,OTH,W/PTT
HEADSET,IN-EAR,BOOM MIC, IN-LINE PTT
HEADSET,LTWT,OTH,SINGLE EAR, IN-LINE PTT
HEADSET,LTWT,BTH,DUAL EAR, IN-LINE PTT
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113.51
75.68
45.41

105.95

113.51
75.68
41.62
15.14
18.92

340.54

121.08

132.43

226.27

135.46

226.27

162.70

162.70

162.70

162.70
49.19
49.19

227.03

227.03

227.03

454.05

416.21

454.05

491.89

454.05

454.05

491.89

491.89

491.89



XL200 Radio Accessories

Part Number Description FY 16-17

XL-AE2D HEADSET,LTWT,BTH,DUAL EAR, PIGTAIL PTT S 491.89
XL-AE2E HEADSET,LTWT,BTH,DUAL IN-EAR,IN-LINE PTT S 491.89
XL-AE2F HEADSET,LTWT,BTH,DUAL IN-EAR,PIGTAIL PTT S 491.89
XL-AE2G HEADSET,BTH, BOOM MIC,EARPIECE,W/PTT S 491.89
XL-NC5Z ANTENNA,FLEX,HELICAL,136-870 MHZ S 75.68
XL-NC8E ANTENNA,WHIP,DUAL-BAND,UHF/700/800MHZ S 3784
XL-NC8F ANTENNA,WHIP,1/4 WAVE,762-870MHZ S 26.49
XL-NC8D ANTENNA,WHIP,1/2 WAVE 762-870MHZ S 2649
XL-PA3V BATTERY,LI-ION,3100 MAH S 11351
XL-CH4X CHARGER,1-BAY $ 113.51
XL-CH5A CHARGER,6-BAY S 601.62
XL-CH4Y KIT,GANG PLATE,1-BAY DESK CHARGER S 7.57
XL-CH5B WALL MOUNT KIT,CHARGER,6-BAY,XL-200P S 151.35
XL-CH4AW CHARGER,VC4000 S 13243
XL-CH4zZ KIT,RSM HANGER,1-BAY DESK CHARGER S 11.35
XL-PS9X POWER ADAPTER KIT,VC4000 CHARGER S 2649
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